
SYNONYM SEARCH:
Something in Common
Synonyms are words that have the same or almost 
the same meaning. 

Example: present, gift

Directions: Use the word bank to complete the pairs of 
synonyms on the lines below. Use each word only once. 

join

stone

cruel

excited

rock

famished

forever

easy

construct

simple

eager

correct

true

hungry

angry

wicked

always

furious

build

connect

Word 
Bank

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

Name Date

hungry
famished

Answer Key

excited

eager

wicked

cruel

angry

furious

build

construct

simple

easy

stone

rock

always

forever

correct

true

connect

join
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